
 
 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.2, AMBALA CANTT-133001 
 

APPLICATION FOR THE POST OF    
 

ON CONTRACTUAL BASIS for Session 2023-24 
 
 

SN PARTICULARS 
1. Name of Candidate  

2. Father’s/Husband’s Name  

3. Date of Birth  

4. Whether Gen/SC/ST/OBC/PH  

5. 
 

Correspondence Address 
 

6. Telephone Number/ Mobile No.  

7. 
Email ID  

 

8. EDUCATIONAL AND OTHER QUALIFICATIONS: (Please ensure that you are eligible for the post as per KVS Norms) 
 

 
SN Exam/Degree 

Passed 

 
Univ/Board 

 
Passing Year 

 
Subjects 

 
% of Marks 

1 
     

2      

3      

4      

5      

 
9. Teaching Experience (in recognized Institution only): 

 

SN NAME OF INSTITUTION FROM TO TOTAL (YEARS) 

1     

2     

3     

4     

5     

 
10. Extra Co-Curricular Activities:       

 

Certified that the above said information is true & correct to the best of my knowledge, belief and nothing has been concealed 
therein. In case any of the information given above is found false/incorrect at any stage, my candidature may be cancelled. 

PLACE: 

DATE: 

SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE 

 
 
 

Photograph 


